
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Erine NEUWELS
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : D-16
Distance : 1730m
Temps : 0:15:31 (8'58"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Louise MATTART 0:13:16
2. Sasha FLANDRIN 0:14:24

1. 201 00:00:46 59m 13'00"/km
2. 210 00:00:58 00:01:44 50m 19'20"/km
3. 166 00:01:28 00:03:12 189m 7'46"/km
4. 211 00:00:27 00:03:39 67m 6'43"/km
5. 173 00:00:28 00:04:07 22m 21'13"/km
6. 220 00:00:43 00:04:50 58m 12'21"/km
7. 206 00:00:56 00:05:46 169m 5'31"/km
8. 216 00:01:37 00:07:23 100m 16'10"/km
9. 168 00:00:33 00:07:56 57m 9'39"/km

10. 180 00:00:27 00:08:23 79m 5'42"/km
11. 187 00:01:27 00:09:50 189m 7'40"/km
12. 226 00:00:40 00:10:30 74m 9'01"/km
13. 190 00:00:46 00:11:16 57m 13'27"/km
14. 193 00:00:58 00:12:14 110m 8'47"/km
15. 185 00:01:08 00:13:22 146m 7'46"/km
16. 221 00:00:54 00:14:16 100m 9'00"/km
17. 184 00:00:18 00:14:34 42m 7'09"/km
18. 255 00:00:46 00:15:20 87m 8'49"/km
19. 999 00:00:11 00:15:31 43m 4'16"/km
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